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PAN-POUCH ™ and Pocket Pouch
Telephone Cable
Identification Kits and 
PAN-TY ® Miniature Cable Ties

Part
Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

PPC25x50F PAN-POUCH ™ Kit
� Filled with 1,250 miniature cable ties 

(50 each of 24 striped ties and 50 solid red ties)
� Folds for easy storage
� Hang from cable by using integral hook & 

loop fasteners
� An eyelet permits hanging from nails or hooks
� 2 ply laminated black nylon/vinyl
� 10.5" x 38" (267mm x 965mm)

– Folded size: 10.5" x 6" (266mm x 152mm)
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PPC25x50 Empty PAN-POUCH ™ Kit 1

Part
Number Description

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

PP5x50F Pocket Pouch Kit
� Filled with 250 miniature cable ties (five 50 piece

packages: blue, orange, green, brown and slate –
all with white stripe)
� Belt loop and snap closure
�White/clear vinyl
� 3.5" x 5.25" (89mm x 133mm)
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PANDUIT offers a fast, convenient method for identifying telephone
cable binder groups on both sides of a splice in PIC Cable.
Miniature cross section PAN-TY ® Cable Ties in 25 color
combinations match the universally accepted Even-Count Color
Code. Solid color cable ties are available for identification of Super
Groups in cable containing more than 600 pairs. Cable ties have a
maximum bundle diameter of .82 inches (21mm). Each 50 piece
package fits into PAN-POUCH ™ or Pocket Pouch Kits.



C a b l e  T i e s  f o r  P A N - P O U C H ™ a n d  P o c k e t  P o u c h  K i t s

PANDUIT ® PAN-TY ® Miniature cross section cable ties come in
convenient packages of 50 each with perforated, tear-off tops sized
to fit into the individual pockets of the PAN-POUCH ™ and Pocket
Pouch Kits.

These one-piece, all nylon cable ties accommodate a maximum
bundle diameter of .82" (21mm).

*Not included in filled PAN-POUCH ™ Kit – P/N: PPC25x50F.
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Part
Number

Cable Tie
Color

Stripe
Color

Packaging

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

PLT1M-L6-10
PLT1M-L3-10
PLT1M-L5-10
PLT1M-L1-10
PLT1M-L8-10

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

White

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-2
PLT1M-L3-2
PLT1M-L5-2
PLT1M-L1-2
PLT1M-L8-2

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Red

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-0
PLT1M-L3-0
PLT1M-L5-0
PLT1M-L1-0
PLT1M-L8-0

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Black

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Part
Number

Cable Tie
Color

Stripe
Color

Packaging

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

PLT1M-L6-4
PLT1M-L3-4
PLT1M-L5-4
PLT1M-L1-4
PLT1M-L8-4

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate

Yellow

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6-7
PLT1M-L3-7
PLT1M-L5-7
PLT1M-L1-7
PLT1M-L8-7

Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate*

Violet

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L2
PLT1M-L0
PLT1M-L4Y

Red
Black*
Yellow*

—
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000

PLT1M-L6
PLT1M-L3
PLT1M-L5
PLT1M-L1
PLT1M-L8

Blue*
Orange*
Green*
Brown*
Slate*

—

50
50
50
50
50

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

4.0
(102)

.100
(2.5)

.036
(.9)

.175
(4.4)

.154
(3.9)

.185
(4.7)


